Linear Drift
rulegallery.com Matthew Larson

Denver + Marfa
info@rulegallery.com 303-800-6776 Oct. 7, 2016 / Jan. 8, 2017
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Cuboid
2016, yarn on velcro,

27.75 x 19.75 inches (framed)

Hevdav
2015, yarn on velcro

56 x 60 inches

Sauare Incline
2015, yarn on velcro,

62 x 62 inches

Venn I
2016, yarn on velcro,

27.75 x 19.75 inches (framed)

Venn |
2016, yarn on velcro,
27.75 x 19.75 inches (framed)

Venn I
2016, yarn on velcro,
27.75 x 19.75 inches (framed)

Framed

Framed

Framed

Framed

$3,200

$7,000

$7,000

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200



Slant Framed $3,200
2016, yarn on velcro,

27.75 x 19.75 inches (framed)
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Portrait Framed $3,200
2016, yarn on velcro,

27.75 x 19.75 inches (framed)

Yellow Obliaue Framed $3,200
2016, yarn on velcro,

27.75 x 19.75 inches (framed)

Underwood $7,000
2016, yarn on velcro,

63 x 61 inches

Cactus Lamp Framed $300
2016, embossed Fuijifilm instant film, Unframed $50
edition 62/99

6.75 x 4.5 in (framed)




